5 Nicole E Brewer & Crew
£ Let Us Help You Navigate to o Better Life!

Retirement Package Completion Disclosure

Nicole Brewer is not a law firm nor a tax accountant and is not a substitute for an attorney or law firm or accountant or
CPA. Nicole Brewer cannot provide legal or tax advice and can only provide paperwork assistance in the completion of
forms and advice based on the information provided by the employer and or employee/retiree and family. The
information contained in these forms are completed with the information provided by the client and the employer.

Nicole Brewer cannot be held liable or responsible for any incorrect information provided and any resulting consequences
of said information. Since future costs and benefits cannot be projected with absolute certainty, you should not base
your financial decisions solely on the completion of this paperwork and analysis. It is recommended you also contact
your personnel or retirement office.

THIS FORM IS PROVIDED “AS IS.” NICOLE BREWER DOES NOT GIVE ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
PERFORMANCE, COVERAGE, MERCHANTABILITY, SUITABILITY, OR COMPLETENESS OF THIS FORM. YOU USE THIS FORM
AND ADVICE AT YOUR OWN RISK. NEITHER NICOLE BREWER, NOR HER AGENTS, OFFICERS, EMPLOYEES, OR AFFILIATES,
ARE LIABLE EFOR ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, SPECIAL, EXEMPLARY, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES (INCLUDING
PROCUREMENT OF SUBSTITUTE GOODS OR SERVICES, LOSS OF USE OR PROFITS, OR BUSINESS INTERRUPTION), EVEN IF
NICOLE BREWER HAS BEEN ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES, ON ANY THEORY OF LIABILITY, WHETHER IN
CONTRACT, STRICT LIABILITY, OR TORT, ARISING IN ANY WAY OUT OF THE USE OF OR INABILITY TO USE THIS FORM. SOME
JURISDICTIONS DO NOT ALLOW THE LIMITATION OF INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, SO THIS LIMITATION
MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU.

Heath Care Consultation

Nicole Brewer is not a law firm nor a tax accountant nor a medical professional and is not a substitute for an attorney or
law firm or accountant or CPA nor medical professional. Nicole Brewer cannot provide legal or tax or medical advice and
can only provide paperwork assistance in the completion of forms and advice based on the information provided by the
employer and or employee/retiree and family. The information contained in these forms are completed with the
information provided by the client and the employer. Nicole Brewer cannot be held liable or responsible for any incorrect
information provided and any resulting consequences of said information. Since future costs and benefits and individual
health cannot be projected with absolute certainty, you should not base your health care decisions solely on the
completion of this paperwork or analysis of healthcare choice, provider networks, or medication lists. Itis
recommended you also contact your personnel or retirement office.

THIS FORM IS PROVIDED “AS IS.” NICOLE BREWER DOES NOT GIVE ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
PERFORMANCE, COVERAGE, MERCHANTABILITY, SUITABILITY, OR COMPLETENESS OF THIS FORM. YOU USE THIS FORM
AND ADVICE AT YOUR OWN RISK. NEITHER NICOLE BREWER, NOR HER AGENTS, OFFICERS, EMPLOYEES, OR AFFILIATES,
ARE LIABLE FOR ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, SPECIAL, EXEMPLARY, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES (INCLUDING
PROCUREMENT OF SUBSTITUTE GOODS OR SERVICES, LOSS OF USE OR PROFITS, OR BUSINESS INTERRUPTION), EVEN IF
NICOLE BREWER HAS BEEN ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES, ON ANY THEORY OF LIABILITY, WHETHER IN
CONTRACT, STRICT LIABILITY, OR TORT, ARISING IN ANY WAY OUT OF THE USE OF OR INABILITY TO USE THIS FORM. SOME
JURISDICTIONS DO NOT ALLOW THE LIMITATION OF INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, SO THIS LIMITATION
MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU.

7172 Columbia Rd, Ste C, Olmsted Twp, OH 44138 440-709-4903 (office) Navignte@NicoleEBrewer.com
Securities offered by Fortune Financial Services, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC . Advisory Services offered through Prosperity Wealth Management. Brew Crew Enterprises, LLC
DBA Federal Benefits Consulting of OH and DBA Nicole E Brewer & Crew, Prosperity Wealth Management, & Fortune Financial Services are separate entities.

Office: 7172 Columbia Rd. 9-4903 Fax: 440-508-5466
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Reports Disclosure

This report is for informational purposes only. The purpose of the report is to educate and give general guidance to help
craft a personalized approach to taking Social Security and/or Retirement pensions and/or integrating this in with all
other programs. It is important to consider all factors such as income, health status, resources, investments, liabilities,
cash flow, etc. Although the calculations help demonstrate optimal scenario of the various options, the use of different
assumptions and other factors such as life expectancy Cost-of-living adjustments, taxes, health situations, loss of
working years, etc. could dramatically change the outcome.

This report could contain illustrations and estimates of costs and benefits from various retirement systems (CSRS, FERS,
OPERS, SERS, STRS, others), life insurances, health benefits, long term care benefits, social security benefits, Retirement
savings vehicles (Traditional IRA, Roth IRA, 401(k), TSP, 457, TSA, 403b, etc.), Investments, taxes, survivor benefits, etc.
Since future costs and benefits cannot be projected with absolute certainty, you should not base your financial decisions
solely on the estimates of this report. It is recommended you also contact your personnel office.

Taxes are estimates only and may not include all possible tax laws and changes. For specific tax information, please seek
tax advice from a tax accountant, CPA or tax attorney.

It is possible that the information in this report may be inaccurate if current laws and benefits packages for retirees are
changed in the future. Possible reforms such as raising the full retirement age, changing the benefits formulas, changes
in provisions for health care and survivor benefits, changing the formula for cost-of-living adjustments, and others.
There is no way to know how benefits and laws will be changed/reformed in the future.

Results are based on assumptions: interest rates, cost-of-living adjustments, estimates on most recent statements,
average returns, etc. So estimates, based on assumptions, which may affect the results, and may differ from actual
experience.

The analysis is provided “as is” without warranties of any kind (including the implied warranties of merchantability and
fitness for a particular purpose. No oral or written information or advice provided shall create a warranty of any kind
regarding this analysis, and you may not rely on such information or advice. No one involved in the creation,
production, or delivery of this analysis shall be liable for any direct, indirect, consequential, or incidental damages
(including, but not limited to, damages for loss of business or personal profits, business or personal interruptions, and
loss of business or personal information) arising from the use of (or inability to use) this analysis.

Printed Name: Printed Name:

Client Signature: Client Signature:
Consultant: Consultant Signature:
Date: Place Signed:

7172 Columbia Rd, Ste C, Olmsted Twp, OH 44138 440-709-4903 (office) Navigate@NicoleEBrewer corn
Securities offered by Fortune Financial Services, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC . Advisory Services offered through Prosperity Wealth Management. Brew Crew Enterprises, LLC
DBA Federal Benefits Consulting of OH and DBA Nicole E Brewer & Crew, Prosperity Wealth Management, & Fortune Financial Services are separate entities. :
Office: 7172 Columbia Rd., Ste C, Olmsted Twp OH 44138 Phone: 440-709-4903 Fax: 440-508-5466 i R T AR
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Survivor Costs

¢ | b E | F | 6 | H
Full Monthly Annual Cost Accumulated
Full Annuity Annuity  Survivor's Cost of of Cost of
(no (with Monthly  Survivor's Survivor's  Survivor's

1 |Year Age Survivor) Survivor)  Annuity Annuity Annuity Annuity

2 1| 57 $1,260.14 $1,134.13 $630.07 $126.01 $1,512 $1,512

3 2 58 $1,285.58 $1,157.02 $642.79 $128.56 $1,543 $3,055

4 3 59 $1,311.52 $1,180.37 $655.76 $131.15 $1,574 $4,629
5 4 60 $1,338.00 $1,204.20 $669.00 $133.80 $1,606 $6,234

6 5 61 $1,365.00 $1,228.50 $682.50 $136.50 $1,638 $7,872

7 6 62 $1,392.55 $1,253.30 $696.28 $139.26 $1,671 $9,543

8 7 63 $1,420.66 $1,278.60 $710.33 $142.07 $1,705 $11,248

9 8 64 $1,449.34 $1,304.40 $724.67 $144.93 $1,739 $12,987

10 9 65 $1,478.59 $1,330.73 $739.30 $147.86 $1,774 $14,762
11 10 66 $1,508.44 $1,357.59 $754.22 $150.84 $1,810 $16,572
12 11 67 $1,538.88 $1,384.99 $769.44 $153.89 $1,847 $18,418
13 12 68 $1,569.94 $1,412.95 $784.97 $156.99 $1,884 $20,302
14 13 69 $1,601.63 $1,441.47 $800.82 $160.16 $1,922 $22,224
15 14 70 $1,633.96 $1,470.56 $816.98 $163.40 $1,961 $24,185
16 15 71 $1,666.94 $1,500.25 $833.47 $166.69 $2,000 $26,185
17 16 72 $1,700.59 $1,530.53 $850.29 $170.06 $2,041 $28,226
18 17 73 $1,734.91 $1,561.42 $867.46 $173.49 $2,082 $30,308
19 18 74 $1,769.93 $1,592.94 $884.96 $176.99 $2,124 $32,432
20 19 75 $1,805.65 $1,625.09 $902.83 $180.57 $2,167 $34,599
21 20 76 $1,842.10 $1,657.89 $921.05 $184.21 $2,211 $36,809
22 21 77 $1,879.28 $1,691.35 $939.64 $187.93 $2,255 $39,064
23 22 78 $1,917.21 $1,725.49 $958.61 $191.72 $2,301 $41,365
24 23 79 $1,955.91 $1,760.32 $977.96 $195.59 $2,347 $43,712
25 24 80 $1,995.39 $1,795.85 $997.70 $199.54 $2,394 $46,107
26 25 81 $2,035.67 $1,832.10 $1,017.83 $203.57 $2,443 $48,549
27 26 82 $2,076.76 $1,869.08 $1,038.38 $207.68 $2,492 $51,042
28 27 83 $2,118.67 $1,906.81 $1,059.34 $211.87 $2,542 $53,584
29 28 84 $2,161.44 $1,945.29 $1,080.72 $216.14 $2,594 $56,178
30 29 85 $2,205.06 $1,984.56 $1,102.53 $220.51 $2,646 $58,824
31 30 86 $2,249.57 $2,024.62 $1,124.79 $224.96 $2,699 $61,523
32 31 87 $2,294.98 $2,065.48 $1,147.49 $229.50 $2,754 $64,277
33 32 88 $2,341.30 $2,107.17 $1,170.65 $234.13 $2,810 $67,087
34 33 89 $2,388.56 $2,149.70 $1,194.28 $238.86 $2,866 $69,953
35 34 90 $2,436.77 $2,193.09 $1,218.39 $243.68 $2,924 $72,877
36 35 91 $2,485.96 $2,237.36 $1,242.98 $248.60 $2,983 $75,860
37 36 92 $2,536.13 $2,282.52 $1,268.07  $253.61 $3,043 $78,904
38 37 93 $2,587.32 $2,328.59 $1,293.66 $258.73 $3,105 $82,008
39 38 94 $2,639.55 $2,375.59 $1,319.77 $263.95 $3,167 $85,176
40 39 95 $2,692.82 $2,423.54 $1,346.41 $269.28 $3,231 $88,407
41 40 96 $2,747.18 $2,472.46 $1,373.59 $274.72 $3,297 $91,704
42 41 97 $2,802.63 $2,522.36 $1,401.31 $280.26 $3,363 $95,067
43 42 98 $2,859.20 $2,573.28 $1,429.60 $285.92 $3,431 $98,498
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Retirement Gap

A B C D
1 Age at Retirement 57
Retire <62,
now at 62, or
retirement
D) Live on what % of Income? |, Current Salary|At Retirement after age 62
4 |Target Retirement Income $37,500 $38,257 $42,277
5 |Federal Annual Retirement $15,122 $16,711
6 |Social Security or FERS supplement $10,800 $14,400
7 |Other Pension S0 S0
8 |Short Fall $12,335 $11,166
9
Life Expectancy (from mcia
10 |security report) ; 85 85
11 |Total Number of years in retirement
Total Projected Shortfall for All
12 |Retirement Years
Cu rent Savings other :
coant personal and 1/2 of;oihﬂf
13 |have a spouse $50,000 $64,168
14 |Additional Savings Needed $295,386 $192,656
15 |Do you have this in TSP? Need Savings | Need Savings
16 |Years until retirement 1 6
17 |Annual Savings Needed Until Retirement $145,386 $7,109
18 |% of Annual Salary to Save 291% 2%




